AGENDA NOTES

Contract Name and #

Stormwater System and Video Services (Multiyear
Contract)
ITB No. 16-100689

Procurement Agent

Crystal Creekmore

Date Solicitation bid prices expire. (Indicate if
vendor has agreed to extend bid date/prices.
Include new date.)

N/A

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract Number
of Expiring/Expired Contract (If no previous
contract, please indicate N/A)

Stormwater System and Video Services (Multiyear
Contract)

ITB No. 16-100689

CPAs 1021843 and 1021849

Current Contract Number, Contractor Name and
Award Amount (Include increases and Total Award
Amount)

$5,515,942.00

CPA 1021843
A & S Paving, Inc.
$2,757,971.00

CPA 1021849
Kemi Construction Company, Inc.
$2,757,971.00

Previous Amount Spent on Current Contract(s)
(If multiple award, List Amount Spent per Contract
and include Total Amount Spent)

$2,558,835.22

CPA 1021843
$1,317,924.70

CPA 1021849
$1,240,910.52

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE —
Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, Owner
Name and Title, Number of years in business and
Number of years doing business with DeKalb
County)

(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, Participation
Percentage, Company Name, Owner Name and
Title, Address, Type of Work Provided, Number of
years in business and Previous Business/Contracts
and Amounts in DeKalb County)

A & S Paving, Inc. - Prime

CEO: Beverly Allen

Years in Business: 27

Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 12

TMA Construction and Consulting, LLC; 2727 S. Stone
Mountain-Lithonia Road, Lithonia, GA 30058; LSBE-
DeKalb - 20%

Owner: Lisa Anne Wooten

Years in Business: 12

Years Doing business w/DeKalb: 5

Services/Products Provided: Consulting, supplies and
materials

Amount Paid to Date: $226,576.24

Kemi Construction Company, Inc. Prime
President: Rufus Oladapo
Years in Business: 30




Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 15

Integrated Construction Management, Inc.; 4260 Clausell
Ct., Decatur, GA 30035; LSBE-DeKalb - 20%

CEO: Consuella Bennett

Years in Business: 14

Years doing business with DeKalb: 11

Services/Products Provided: CCTV, cleaning and manhole
raising

Amount Paid to Date: $208,558.38

Attachments

Change Order Request






